
2015 VOLLEYBALL

Updated 1/13/2015

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME LEVEL
8/17/2015 Monday Practice Begins

9/5/2015 Saturday Lewis Palmer Tournament Lewis Palmer TBA V

9/8/2015 Tuesday Holy Family Roosevelt 5:30,6:30,7:30 C/JV/V

9/10/2015 Thursday Windsor Roosevelt 4:30,5:30,6:30 C/JV/V

9/15/2015 Tuesday Erie Erie 4:30,5:30,6:30 C/JV/V

9/17/2015 Thursday Berthoud Berthoud 4:30,5:30,6:30 C/JV/V

9/22/2015 Tuesday Skyline Skyline 4:30,5:30,6:30 C/JV/V

9/24/2015 Thursday Frederick Roosevelt 4:30,5:30,6:30 C/JV/V

9/29/2015 Tuesday Mead Roosevelt 4:30,5:30,6:30 C/JV/V

10/1/2015 Thursday Holy Family Holy Family 4:30,5:30,6:30 C/JV/V

10/6/2015 Tuesday Resurrection Christian Roosevelt 4:30,5:30,6:30 C/JV/V

10/8/2015 Thursday Windsor Windsor 4:30,5:30,6:30 C/JV/V

10/10/2015 Saturday Mead Tournament Mead TBD C/D

10/10/2015 Sat Greeley Central Tny Greeley Central TBA V

10/13/2015 Tuesday Erie Roosevelt 4:30,5:30,6:30 C/JV/V

10/15/2015 Thursday Berthoud Roosevelt 4:30,5:30,6:30 C/JV/V

10/17/2015 Saturday JV Tournament Roosevelt TBA JV

10/20/2015 Tuesday Skyline Roosevelt 4:30,5:30,6:30 C/JV/V

10/22/2015 Thursday Frederick Frederick 4:30,5:30,6:30 C/JV/V

10/27/2015 Tuesday Mead Mead 4:30,5:30,6:30 C/JV/V

11/7/2015 Saturday Regionals TBA TBA V

11/13-14/2015 Friday-Saturday STATE DENVER COL. TBA V

LADY ROUGHRIDERS
www.rhsriders.com


